
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 60601035

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,50 RON - 1.260,50 RON

Descriere: SFOARA ZIDARIE BUC 1 12.61 12.61;ROABA BUC 1 175.63 175.63;CIMENT BUC 32 19.75 631.93;MORTAR CLASICO BUC 1 15.97 15.97;LOPATA BUC 3 17.65 52.94;CAZMA BUC 3 16.39 49.16;GREBLA DE FIER BUC 2 14.29 28.57;COZI UNELTE BUC 8 10.92 87.39;POMPA AUTO BUC 1 25.21 25.21;PRESOSTAT BUC 1 35.29 35.29;SURUB 6*40 BUC 400 0.13 50.42;FIR DE MOTOCOASA BUC 2 9.24 18.49;DISC FLEX 125*1 BUC 7 3.78 26.47;DISC FLEX 125*6 BUC 1 7.56 7.56;DISC FLEX 150*1.5 BUC 3 3.78 11.34;CUIE BETON BUC 250 0.13 31.51;
